Gulfstat

Tournament Results: Mimosa Hills I nter collegiate

Mimosa Hills I ntercollegiate
Mimosa Hills G.C.
Tournament Dates. 04/04 - 04/05, 2022

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72

6169

72
6169 6169

Morganton NC

1 Georgia Southern U.
2 USC Upstate 293
3 Jacksonville State 292
4 Western Carolina U. 300
5 Wofford College 295
6 Elon University 303
7 Gardner-Webb Univ. 303
8 Winthrop University 315
9 Appaachian State U. 329
10 Presbyterian College 335
11 Citaddl, The 329
12 NC Central 419
[Name ~ [School |
-1 Sarunchan Rattanasin ~ GA Southrn _
2 Beem Pabsimma USCUpstate 68
3 Abby Newton GA Southrn 73
4 Vaentina Curet Jville St 73
5 Berta Sanchez Sabe Jville St 71
6 Praew Nontarux USCUpstate 71
7 BeccaEarl Wofford 70
8 MiaKness GA Southrn 77
9 Kathryn Elliott USCUpstate 78
10 Claire Vermette Jville St 71
11 Neza Siftar Gard-Webb 73
12 Lotte Fox Elon 77
13 VictoriaLadd W Carolina 77
T 14 Madison |saacson W Carolina 78

285 299 877 +13
295 297 884 +20
303 296 899 +35
310 298 903 +39
313 295 911 +47
314 301 918 +54
311 320 946 +82
319 305 953 +89
314 322 971 +107
329 338 996 +132
406 395 1220 +356
71 72 211 5
74 [ 66 213 -3
70 73 216 E
74 72 217 +1
72 75 218 42
75 74 219 +3
73 70 220 +4
68 75 221 +5
75 76 222 +6
74 76 223 +7
76 71 224 +8
72 76 225 49
75 73 226 +10
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T14
T 16
T 16
T 16
T19
T19
T19

22

23
T24
T24
T24

27
T28
T28
T28
T31
T31
T31
T31

35

36
T 37
T 37
T39
T39
T39
T 42
T 42
T 42
T45
T45

a7
T48
T48

Nicole Amos

Kaitlyn Wingnean
Lindsey Hollis
Suwarin Yordin
Adel Vadkerti
Elizabeth L ohbauer
Gillian O'Brien
AnaPerez Altuna

Kanokwan Ngamwong
Annabelle Ackroyd
Madison Heideman
Maggie Jackson

Sarah Hardin

Dominika Burdova
Emi Marceliussen-Dah
Sarah Funderburg
Ashley Looper

Kayla Dowsell

Kayleigh Baker

Sarah Boteler

Sanders Hinds

Natas Ainsley-Thomas
Alexandra Stevenson
Trinity Ahing
Makenna Brindley
Sophia Mancuso

Speedy Kent

Abigayle Hatcher

LaylaMeric

Paula Perez Cubinas

EmmaKing

Hannah Wang
Paige Gilstrap
Leiu Yuenyong
Mary Sears Brown
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Wofford

W Carolina
Wofford
USCUpstate
Elon

W Carolina
Gard-Webb
Jville St
Elon

Elon

GA Southrn
Wofford
App State
Gard-Webb
Winthrop
Winthrop
USCUpstate
Gard-Webb
W Carolina
PC

PC

NC Central
GA Southrn
W Carolina
Winthrop
Elon
Wofford
USCUpstate
App State
Jville St
Wofford
App State
Citadel
Elon

App State

68
75
76
78
77
79
77
74
74
79
75
82
81
75
79
78
72
86
85
83
81
79
81
80
77
77
82
83
80
78
83
81
80
81

76
77
74
77
80
77
76
78
84
73
80
77
77
78
77
80
87
79
73
77
80
78
82
82
82
81
78
76
79
82
86
86
82
86

83
75
77
73
71
12
76
78
73
79
76
73
76
81
78
78
77
71
78
77
77
82
76
78
81
82
81
82
82
82
73
77
83
78

227
227
227
228
228
228
229
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231
231
231
232
234
234
234
236
236
236
236
237
238
239
239
240
240
240
241
241
241
242
242
244
245
245

+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+18
+18
+18
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+28
+29
+29
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T 50
T 50
T 50
53
T54
T54
T 56
T 56
58
T59
T59
T61
T61
T61
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
DNF

Linnea Hofgren
Sofia Carles
Vaentine Savioz
Meghan Mitchell
Charlotte Scully
Sarah Smith
Kaysie Harrelson
Regan Clifford
KaylaWard
Mirabella Calabrase
Taylor Gardner
Caroline Martin
Megan lkeda
Sabrina Fonda
Jacquelyn Taylor
Lextyn Petz
EllisHarvie
Faith Francioso
Lauren Sommerfeld
ZoeKey

Fatima Smith
Renassance Baker
C.C. Brunson
Madison Chappell

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

81.40

Gard-Webb
PC
Winthrop
App State
Elon
Citadel

GA Southrn
Winthrop
App State
Citadel

PC

PC

Citadel
Winthrop
App State
PC
Gard-Webb
Elon
Citadel

NC Central
NC Central
NC Central
NC Central
PC

0 1
0 0
12 11
81.23

80
89
86
86
86
91
81
80
84
90
86
78
84
85
91
84
88
91
103
115
120
130
81

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

317.33 31583 312.67 315.28

1 2

0 0

11 34
80.29 80.98

82
74
80
86
74
79
86
83
84
80
84
85
84
88
84
91
90
94
92
115
119
131
84

84
83
81
76
88
80
83
88
84
82
85
92
87
84
83
86
90
89
94
116
108
128
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246
246
247
248
248
250
250
251
252
252
255
255
255
257
258
261
268
274
289

+30
+30
+31
+32
+32
+34
+34
+35
+36
+36
+39
+39
+39
+41
+42
+45
+52
+58
+73

346 +130
347 +131
389 +173
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Below Par: 7 4 6 17
Rounds Even Par: 1 2 3 6
Rounds Above Par: 65 67 63 195
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